DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 183 MEN U18 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1 5 BARNEWITZ DURR Jonas

2 6 HARTMANN GERSB@LL Oscar

3 2 Empty lane

4 4 QVIST Christian

5 9 MUNCHHARALDSSON Kjartan

6 1 KNOTH Konrad

7 3 ROMANOVICH Nikita

8 8 POULSEN Albert

9 7 VILSMARK Jonas

cLus

HRK

HRK

HK

KKKN

VKKC

SKK

VKKC

KKVA

dansprink CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2024

361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB
15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SUN AM 09:15

RESULT

1:4868
+0:00.00

1:50.42
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551611.18446744073709551572

1:50.88
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551612.18446744073709551518

1:5057
+0:00.84

1:5295
+0:06.70

1:5462
+0:05.38

1:56.20
+0:01.34

1:5790
+0:11.14

1:58.80
+0:03.94
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