

## RACE 183 MEN U18 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 2

SUN AM 09:15

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	BARNEWITZ DÜRR Jonas	HRK	1:4868 +0:00.00
2	6	HARTMANN GERSBØLL Oscar	HRK	1:50.42 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551611.18446744073709551572
3	2	Empty lane		1:50.88 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551612.18446744073709551518
4	4	QVIST Christian	HK	1:5057 +0:00.84
5	9	MUNCH HARALDSSON Kjartan	KKKN	1:5295 +0:06.70
6	1	KNOTH Konrad	VKKC	1:5462 +0:05.38
7	3	KHANDUS Nikita	SKK	1:56.20 +0:01.34
8	8	POULSEN Albert	VKKC	1:5790 +0:11.14
9	7	Empty lane		1:58.80 +0:03.94

